
toppen helmet 
• Machine Washable in warm water….line dry only 
• Much cooler to wear than many other helmets 
• Lightweight and durable, will not flake or tear 
• Has a comfortable threaded buckle, not a bulky snap buckle 
• Available in infant to young adult sizes 
• Latex Free, blue nylon exterior fabric, red cotton interior fabric 

#106046 
#106048 
#106051 
#106054 
#106056 
#106058 
#106061 
#106065 

18” (46 cm) 
19” (48 cm) 
20” (51 cm) 
21” (54 cm) 
22” (56 cm) 
23” (58 cm) 
24” (61 cm) 
25” (65 cm) 
Other sizes are available on request 

Measuring 

Order Information 

Measure circumference 
around the head,  just 
above the ears 

Finally, a helmet that is durable, lightweight and easily washable! 


