toppen helmet



- Machine Washable in warm water....line dry only
- Much cooler to wear than many other helmets
- Lightweight and durable, will not flake or tear
- Has a comfortable threaded buckle, not a bulky snap buckle
- Available in infant to young adult sizes
- Latex Free, blue nylon exterior fabric, red cotton interior fabric

Measuring

Measure circumference around the head, just above the ears



Order Information

18" (46 cm)	#106046
19" (48 cm)	#106048
20" (51 cm)	#106051
21" (54 cm)	#106054
22" (56 cm)	#106056
23" (58 cm)	#106058
24" (61 cm)	#106061
25" (65 cm)	#106065
Other sizes are available on request	

Finally, a helmet that is durable, lightweight and easily washable!